
ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

162 Guy's Hidden Cash GlenRose Stable 1 Anita Miles Cupier Anita Miles Cupier Louisville, KY

155 Callaway's Here Come The Blue Mike McIntosh Stable 2 Margaret Tirkes Bill & Diana Living Thorntown, IN

792 Ridgewood's First Promise Belleview Farm, LLC 3 Charles Siemon Belleview Farms LLC Salvisa, KY

322 Monnington Vogue Sandy Run Stables 4 Brittany Stumpf Brittany Stumpf Alexandria, KY

Class No. 2 ASB Country Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

361 Johnny Cash Majestic Oaks 1 Mark Shumate Mark Shumate  Princeton, WV

374 Pineapple Express HighVeld Farm 2 Jeff Simmons Jeff Simmons Burlington, KY

578 Angel Fire Terry Griesinger Stables 3 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grant's Lick, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

148 Wied T Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Andrea Gianakos Andrea Gianakos Noblesville, IN

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

313 The Legend Reins Southern Sky Stables 1  Alyssa Olterman Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

323 Will Henry Sandy Run Stables 2 Kyra LaMarca Kyra LaMarca Hebron, KY

149 At The Bank Chambers Stable 3 Jack Chambers Chambers Stable Maysville, KY

179 Special Gentleman Sugar Knoll Farm 4 Isabelle Fischer Dream Blue LLC Villa Hills, KY

132 Guilty As Charges Phoenix Farm 5 Samantha Martin Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

143 Still I Rise Four Willows Farm 6 Pyper Ellis Ron & Ceryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 
under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

367 Paint The Town Red Wind Blu Farm 1 Maison Richey Matthew George Hebron, KY

Class No. 6 ADHHA Park Horse Under Saddle



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

325 Doc Hudson Sandy Run Stable 1 Jim Dolwick Kim Smith

146 My Choice Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Jill Wilson Jill Wilson

324 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stable 3 Judy Dolwick Kim Smith

600 CH My Kenny Rogers 4 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer

Class No. 7 ASB Western Country Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

358 Crazy Sexy Cool Buchanan Stables 1 Daneli Miron Miron Sport Horse Del Ray Beach, FL

158 Pyromanium Mike McIntosh 2 Martha Denton Faesi Martha Denton Faesi Indianapolis, IN

Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

362 Buccaneer Majestic Oaks 1 Stacy Bonham Mike & Stacy Bonham Groveland, IL

318 Silver Oak Artese Reiser Stables 2 Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farmn Spring Valley, OH

345 Herron's On Track Windy Meadows 3 Robert Schrock Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

678 Too Cool For School Windy Ridge Farm 4 Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 9 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

321 Leatherwood Visionary Visser Stables 1 Meliska Uys Sandy Gallagher Versailles, KY

147 Kalarama's Neptune Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Lyndsey Romantini Lyndsey Romantini Springboro, OH

139 Nuts and Volts DeHart Stables 3 Hannah Stilwell Mary Jean Hooper Baton Rouge, LA

326 Miss Muffeletta Sandy Run Stable 4 Audrey Baisley John Pade Union, KY

375 The Puppet Master HighVeld Farm 5 Francois Meintjes Brian & Tonya Bare Hopkinsville, KY

Class No. 10 ASB Three Gaited Park



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

163 Zinnia DaVinchi Joe Brown Stables 1 Emily Young Emily Young Crittenden, KY

150 I Spy Firefly Betsy Webb Stables 2 Chandler Simpson Betsy Webb Stables Louisville, KY

Class No. 11 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

178 CH Divine Passion 1 Bree Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

170 Capital Bleu Little Britain Stables 2 Stephanie England Grey Stephanie England GreyBurlington, KY

304 Feels Like A Party Still Hollow Farm 3 Alyssa Currry Alyssa Currry Burlington, KY

312 State of Oblivion Southern Sky Stables 4 Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates Hebron, KY

197 Twice As Precious Burcham Stables 5 Ty Sallee Burcham Brett & Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

Class No. 12 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

317 Josephina Havelina Reiser Stables 1 Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farm, LLC Spring Valley, OH

140 Double O'Seven DeHart Stables 2 Makayla James Makayla James Finchville, KY

Class No. 13 ASB Three Gaited - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

363 Anticipation's Rhapsody LF Majestic Oaks 1 Abby Shafer Elizabeth Ghareeb Birmingham, AL

171 Heartland Mr Mysterious GlenRose Stable 2 Ella Hayes Ella Hayes Taylorsville, KY

315 Crystal Creek's Zorro Southern Sky Stables 3 Alyssa Olterman Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

175 HCH Commander 4 Jenny Lancaster Ginny Stanley Burlington, KY

Class No. 14 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

176 Make Mine First Autumn Hills Farm 1 Brooke Jacobs-Currans Werk Way Stablers Georgetown, KY

358 Slash Hundred Proof Buchanan Stables 2 Daneli Miron Miron Sport Horse Del Ray Beach, FL

156 Look First Mike McIntosh 3 Mary Workinger Mary  Workinger Jacksonville, FL

142 Fiendishly Clever Four Willows Farm 4 Brianna Robison Ron & Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

159 Fairview North of Heaven DeHart Stables 5 Sarah Thomas Sarah Thomas Alton, IL

Class No. 15 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

164 Ashlyn's Beach Nut Queenwood Stables 1 Haeleigh Anderson Haeleigh Anderson E Peoria, IL

327 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stable 2 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, KY

169 Mikeal's Heart of Love Brannon Stables 3 Finley Paul Nancy Brannon Midway, KY

172 First and Fancy Brannon Stables 4 Hanna Broughton Spencer/Tiffany Veloudis Lexington, KY

373 Gamecock Wind Blue Farm 5 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

151 I'll Drink To That Betsy Webb Stables 6 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 16 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

364 Gilcrest's Blue Chip Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Patrice White Simpsonville, KY

236 Heartland High Caliber 2 Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY

646 CB Exquisite Windy Ridge Farm 3 Bill Marple Judy McNeish Denver, CO

145 Majesty's Leader LF Stillwater Valley Farm 4 Brian Young Amy Haering Morrow, OH

Class No. 17 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

154 CC Uncommon Courage Mike McIntosh Stables 1 Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger Avon, IN

167 Wingswept's Dream Weaver Altar Win Stables 2 Isabella Sims Sims Equine Flemingsburg, KY

376 Back In Blue HighVeld Farm 3 Olivia Klee Vine/Olivia Klee Villa Hills, KY

174 CVF Dressed Up Little Britain Stables 4 Stephanie England Grey Anita Magan Burlington, KY

136 I'm The Flash H.O.P.E  Ranch 5 Jeff Bumgardner Isaac Bumgardner Somerset, KY

Class No. 18 Five Gaited Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

165 The Last Shot 1 Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY

328 Tom Brady Sandy Run Stables 2 Madeliene Burnside Madeliene Burnside Ft Mitchell, KY

301 Master Class Daydream Sarajevo Stables 3 Elise Dunkle Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

329 Mountjoy's Shine On Time Sandy Run Stables 4 Hadley Crigler Hadley Crigler Burlington, KY

Class No. 19 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 
& under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

161 Follow The Wizard DeHart Stables 1 Makayla James Windgate Farms

243 Soquili's Gone With The Wind Joe Brown 2 Joe Brown Sabrina Sanders

330 Wingswept I'm Curious Sandy Run Stables 3 Kaycee Perez Kim Smith/Kaycee Perez

314 Captain Triumph Southern Sky Stables 4 Craig Cates Megan Tobergte

Class No. 20 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

149 No Money Out Chambers Stables 1 Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Maysville, KY

137 Awesome At This Phoenix Farm 2 Samantha Martin Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

180 Comedy Trademark Farm 3 Kaelyn Donnelly Browning Alex Browning

292 Wicked Bleu Dan Dee Farm 4 Ande Seybert-Williams Ande Seybert-Williams Georgetown, KY

Class No. 21 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

346 Danson Windy Meadows 1 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

152 Valley Princess Betsy Webb Stables 1 Sara Dunn Sara Dunn

149 Dark Out Chambers Stable 2 Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms

Class No. 23 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 
under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

160 My Irish Girl Wyatt DeHart Stables 1 Sarah Janzen Sarah Janzen Indianapolis, IN

302 High Reviews Sarajevo Stables 2 Adriane Powley Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

322 Monnington Vogue Sandy Run Stables 3 Brittany Stumpf Brittany Stumpf Alexandria, KY

133 Stun Gun Show Case Stables 4 Mary Gonda Chandler Mary Gonda Chandler Charleston, SC

331 I Am Warlock Sandy Run Stables 5 Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY

332 Burnin Rubber Sandy Run Stables 6 Amanda Peterson Amanda Peterson Hebron, KY

Class No. 24 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

364 Bustamove Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Cypress Creek Simpsonville, KY

377 Magnus LR HighVeld Farm 2 Francois Meintjes Michele Butler Indianapolis, IN

Class No. 25 ADHHA Roadster to Bike



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

347 Mastercraft Legal Tender LF Windy Meadows 1 Taylor Reinhart Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

Class No. 26 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

372 Chit Chat Wind Blu Farm 1 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

303 Eyee Ambrosia Sarajevo Stables 2 Ilana Menges Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

312 Turning Heads Southern Sky Stables 3 Stephanie Cates Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

333 Diabolical Belle Sandy Run Stables 4 Elise Hayes Elise/Lauren Hayes Loveland, OH

334 Phinest Memories Sandy Run Stables 5 Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

153 Love Conquers All Mike McIntosh 6 Diana Whitinger Bill/Diana Whitinger Thorntown, IN

Class No. 27 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

243 Mountjoy's Electric Red Joe Brown 1 Joe Brown Dea Chenot Independence, KY

177 Unexpected Asset Autumn Hills Farm 2 Steve Wheeler Holt Oaks Farm New Mexico

378 No Fear HighVeld Farm 3 Cydni Simmons Meintjes Pat Hopkins Roenker Independence, KY

161 Harts Dream Chaser DeHart Stable 4 Makayla James Tea/Tonna Snider Carmel, IN

166 Rules By A Kiss Altar Win Stables 5 Kolby Smith Alayan Applegate Ewing, KY

Class No. 28 ASB Five Gaited



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

132 Guilty As Charged Phoenix Farm 1 Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

340 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 1 Kim Stephens Kim Smith Hebron, KY

316 Daring Faith Southern Sky Stables 2 Jenny Warner Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

340 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 1 Kim Stephens Kim Smith Hebron, KY

316 Daring Faith Southern Sky Stables 2 Jenny Warner Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

Class No. 32 Academy Showmanship, Adult 
(W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

341 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 1 Eyden Moats Susannah Whitehouse Hebron, KY

Class No. 33 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

341 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 1 Eyden Moats Susannah WhitehouseHebron, KY

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship 14-17  
(W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

385 Harley LEC 1 Amelia Spangberg LEC Louisville, KY

342 Hoku Nani Sandy Run Stables 2 Addi Bowman Kim  Smith Hebron, KY

384 Hank LEC 3 Addison Franklin LEC Mt Washington, KY

343 Fox Grape's Own The Dream Sandy Run Stables 4 Harper Myers Harper Myers Burlington, KY

383 Henry LEC 5 Macey Rushing LEC Mt Washington, KY

Class No. 35 Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

384 Hank LEC 1 Addison Franklin LEC Mt Washington, KY

342 Hoku Nani Sandy Run Stables 2 Addi Bowman Kim  Smith Hebron, KY

385 Harley LEC 3 Amelia Spangberg LEC Louisville, KY

343 Fox Grape's Own The DreamSandy Run Stables 4 Harper Myers Harper Myers Burlington, KY

383 Henry LEC 5 Macey Rushing LEC Mt Washington, KY

Class No. 36 Academy Showmanship 13 & Under  (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

386 Cleatus Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Susie Hancocke LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

386 Cleatus Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Susie Hancocke LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 38 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

387 Monster LEC 1 Brooke Carrier LEC Bloomfield, KY

389 Shark LEC 2 Sophia Woodward LEC Louisville, KY

351 Girly Oakwood Stables 3 Olivia Egge Kesslar Steele Martinsville, IN

181 Stonewall's Night on the Town Trademark Farm 4 Kati Wilson Trademark Farm

132 Guilty As Charges Phoenix Farm 5 Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

Class No. 39A Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

352 Phantom Oakwood Stables 1 Kaedence Gertiser Shannon Wilson Martinsville, IN

388 Lyle LEC 2 Elise Matuszak LEC Fisherville, KY

390 Tango LEC 3 Layla Polsgrovew LEC Louisville, KY

144 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 4 Evie Wrazen Stillwater Valley Farm Springboro, OH

Class No. 39B Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

181 Stonewall's Night on the Town Trademark Farm 1 Kati Wilson Trademark Farm

387 Monster LEC 2 Brooke Carrier LEC Bloomfield, KY

351 Girly Oakwood Stables 3 Olivia Egge Kesslar Steele Martinsville, IN

389 Shark LEC 4 Sophia Woodward LEC Louisville, KY

132 Guilty As Charges Phoenix Farm 5 Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

Class No. 40A Academy Showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

388 Lyle LEC 1 Elise Matuszak LEC Fisherville, KY

390 Tango LEC 2 Layla Polsgrovew LEC Louisville, KY

352 Phantom Oakwood Stables 3 Kaedence Gertiser Shannon Wilson Martinsville, IN

144 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 4 Evie Wrazen Stillwater Valley Farm Springboro, OH

Class No. 40B Academy Showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

391 Coco LEC 1 McKenzie Freeman LEC Taylorsville, KY

168 Rockin Revolver Altar Win 2 Kennedi Jones Altar Win Morehead, KY

123 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 3 Allie Gregory Kim Smith Hebron, KY

394 Lucy LEC 4 Charlotte Brown LEC Mt Washington, KY

121 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stable 5 Kamilla Bley Kim Smith Hebron, KY

393 Henry LEC 6 Kamryne Biggers LEC Mt Washington, KY

Class No. 41A Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

395 Coco Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Natallee Ballard Louisville Equestrian Center Bardstown, KY

392 Cleatus Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Olivia Schulten Louisville Equestrian Center Louisville, KY

122 Hoku Nani Sandy Run Stable 3 Lila Howard Kim Smith Hebron, KY

396 Tango Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Crawford McGraw Louisville Equestrian Center Louisville, KY

397 Shark Louisville Equestrian Center 5 Carol Erwin Louisville Equestrian Center Louisville, KY

Class No. 41B Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

168 Rockin Revolver Altar Win 1 Kennedi Jones Altar Win Morehead, KY

123 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 2 Allie Gregory Kim Smith Hebron, KY

391 Coco LEC 3 McKenzie Freeman LEC Taylorsville, KY

121 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stable 4 Kamilla Bley Kim Smith Hebron, KY

393 Henry LEC 5 Kamryne Biggers LEC Mt Washington, KY

394 Lucy LEC 6 Charlotte Brown LEC Mt Washington, KY

Class No. 42A Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 
(W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

122 Hoku Nani Sandy Run Stable 1 Lila Howard Kim Smith Hebron, KY

395 Coco LEC 2 Natallee Ballard LEC Bardstown, KY

396 Tango LEC 3 Crawford McGraw LEC Louisville, KY

392 Cleatus LEC 4 Olivia Schulten LEC Louisville, KY

397 Shark LEC 5 Carol Erwin LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 42B Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 
(W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

399 Harley LEC 1 Maddie Allen LEC Taylorsville, KY

197 Precious Burcham Stables 2 Roan Burcham Brett/Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

398 Cleatus LEC 3 Kassidy Lee LEC Louisville, KY

125 Idie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables 4 Stella Stimpf Kim Smith Hebron, KY

124 Dancing The Blues Sandy Run Stables 5 Charlie Rankin Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 43A Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

400 Coco LEC 1 Kate Olson LEC Louisville, KY

126 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stable 2 Riley Steward Kim Smith Hebron, KY

111 Troubador LEC 3 Camille Gatewood LEC Fisherville, KY

127 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 4 Zoe Knighton Susannah Whitehouse Hebron, KY

Class No. 43B Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

197 Precious Burcham Stables 1 Roan Burcham Brett/Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

399 Harley LEC 2 Maddie Allen LEC Taylorsville, KY

124 Dancing The Blues Sandy Run Stables 3 Charlie Rankin Kim Smith Hebron, KY

398 Cleatus LEC 4 Kassidy Lee LEC Louisville, KY

125 Idie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables 5 Stella Stimpf Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 44A Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

400 Coco LEC 1 Kate Olson LEC Louisville, KY

126 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stable 2 Riley Steward Kim Smith Hebron, KY

127 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 3 Zoe Knighton Susannah Whitehouse Hebron, KY

111 Troubador LEC 4 Camille Gatewood LEC Fisherville, KY

Class No. 44B Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

353 Phantom Oakwood Stables 1 Ella Wilson Shannon Wilson Martinsville, IN

112 Shark LEC 2 Valentina Altamirano LEC Louisville, KY

128 Santana Sandy Run Stables 3 Asher Cupps Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 45 Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

353 Phantom Oakwood Stables 1 Ella Wilson Shannon Wilson Martinsville, IN

128 Santana Sandy Run Stables 2 Asher Cupps Kim Smith Hebron, KY

112 Shark LEC 3 Valentina Altamirano LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 46 Academy Showmanship 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

130 Dancing The Blues Sandy Run Stables 1 Arianna Nunez Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

113 Lucy LEC 2 Kelsey Leathers LEC Louisville, KY

129 Santana Sandy Run Stables 3 Celeste Dragon Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

Class No. 47 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

113 Lucy LEC 1 Kelsey Leathers LEC Louisville, KY

129 Santana Sandy Run Stables 2 Celeste Dragon Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

130 Dancing The Blues Sandy Run Stables 3 Arianna Nunez Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

Class No. 48 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

114 Lacey LEC 1 Seraphina Sexton LEC Louisville, KY

117 Cleatus LEC 2 Raylee Holleman LEC Louisville, KY

116 Boomer LEC 3 Nora Klosterman LEC Crestwood, KY

115 Troubador LEC 4 Nesta Routte LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 49A Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

116 Boomer LEC 1 Nora Klosterman LEC Crestwood, KY

115 Troubador LEC 2 Nesta Routte LEC Louisville, KY

114 Lacey LEC 3 Seraphina Sexton LEC Louisville, KY

117 Cleatus LEC 4 Raylee Holleman LEC Louisville, KY

Class No. 49B Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

190 One Eyed Willie Noble View Farm 1W Evie Noble Ebie Noble Georgetown, KY

356 Pusher's Gold Change Windy Acres 2W Eleanor Chapman Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

353 Little Miss Lemon Burcham Bros. Stable 1E Brinkley Hull Brinkley Hull Burlington, KY

354 Callaway's Heir Comes Blue Mike McIntosh 2E Fern Hudelson Whittinger

Class No. 53 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & Under 
(Proper Attire)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

307 Run This Town Still Hollow Farm 1 Evelyn Curry Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

192 Hart's Summer Memories Little Britain Stables 2 Jenny Lancaster Stephanie England Grey Burlington, KY

132 Guilty As Charges Phoenix Farm 3 Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

169 St Germain Holland Arabians 4 Mia Bundy Mia Bndy Burlington, KY

335 HS Most Likely To Succeed Sandy Run Stables 5 Mason Cupps Mason Cupps Hebron, KY

332 HA Amber Bey Holland Arabians 6 Katie Clendenin Angel & Paul Devroomen Burlington, KY

Class No. 53 Novice Walk Trot 17 & Under - All Seats



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

134 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Monegue Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

186 Comedy Trademark Farm 2 Alex Browning/Kaelyn Donnelly Alex Browning/Kaelyn Donnelly

185 Stonewall's Night on The Town Trademark Farm 3 Kati Wilson Trademark Farm Campbellsville, KY

Class No. 54 ASB Pure and Part Bred – shown in hand



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

368 KKW Miss Demeanor Wind Blu Farm 1 Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Hammersville, OH

327 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 2 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, KY

312 Danny Ocean Southern Sky Stables 3 Stephanie Cates Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

151 I'll Drink  To That Betsy Webb Stables 4 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

888 WP Mystify Holland Arabians 5 Payton Devroomen Payton Devroomen Burlington, KY

308 Confessions of A Diva Still Hollow Farm 6 Alyssa Olterman Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

138 Sam Got Docs Cash Phoenix Farm Samantha Martin Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

Class No. 55 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

152 Valley Princess Betsy Webb Stables 1 Sara Dunn Sara Dunn Mt Washington, KY

135 New York's Royal Charm Phoenix Farm 2 Samtha Monegue Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

Class No. 56 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

778 Magesty's Detective LF Terry Griesinger Stables 1 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY

Class No. 57 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 
Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

189 Genuine Success River Bend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

Class No. 58 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

670 Heartland Set The Stage Whistle  Stop Farm 1 Dylan Mellenkamp Jennifer Mellenkamp Georgetown, KY

365 Heartland Knockout Majestic Oaks 2 Ella Hayes Dan Ellington Ripplemead, VA

Class No. 59 Road Pony Juvenile Driver



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

336 Oh Viva La Diva Sandy Run Stables 1 Annalise Foster Annalise Foster

312 My Way or the Highway Southern Sky Stables 2 Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates

379 Undulata's Game On Highveld Farm 3 Annabelle Fedders Scott/Lee Anne Bohannon Alexandria, VA

Class No. 60 ASB Three Gaited Park Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

355 Pusher's Gold Change Windy Acres 1 Kylie Patton Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

191 Camilla Little Britain Stables 2 Olivia Simpson Little Britain Stables Burlington, KY

124 Mister Freckles Joe Brown Stables 3 Charlie Rankin Charlie/Buck Rankin Burlington, KY

163 I'm A Skippin Chippy Joe Brown Stables 4 Emily Young Emily Young Burlington, KY

138 Sam Got Docs Cash Phoenix Farm 5 Samtha Martin Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

Class No. 61 Best Farm or Pet Pony 13 yrs and under 
(no canter)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

337 Big City Bright Lights Sandy Run Stables 1 Mandy Bray Michelle Bennett Hebron, KY

245 A Fine Design Noble View Farm 2 Alexa Noble Alexa Noble Georgetown, KY

338 Alphastar's Precious Moment Sandy Run Stables 3 John Stephenson John Stephenson Cincinncati, OH

380 Pretty Boy Floyd HighVeld Farm 4 Francois Meintjes Amos Beller Hopkinsville, KY

Class No. 62 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for 
any other class)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

169 Mikeal's Heart of Love Brannon Stables 1 Finely Paul Nancy Brannon Midway, KY

888 WP Mystify Holland Arabians 2 Payton Devroomen Payton Devroomen Burlington, KY

Class No. 63 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

193 Crown  Royal's Make It A Double 1 Angie Clark Angie Clark Shelbyville, KY

344 Pineapple Pete 2 LexAnn Newton LexAnn Newton Lancaster, KY

Class No. 64 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

506 WC Nutcracker Swagger Show Cast Stbles 1 Addison Huff James Pizzetti/Sarah Fruedenthal Woodstock, CT

150 I Spy Firefly Besty Webb Stables 2 Chandler Simpson Betsy Webb Stables Louisville, KY

Class No. 65 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under 
Saddle Seat



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

190 One Eyed Willie Noble View Farm 1 Evelyn Noble Evelyn Noble Georgetown, KY

356 Pusher's Gold Change Windy Acres 2 Kylie Patton Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

188 Rhytym and Blues Sandy Run Stables 3 Kim Stephens Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 66 Costume Class Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

309 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm 1 Addison Huff Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

132 Guilty as Charges Phoenix Farm 2 Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY

151 I'll Drink To Than Betsy Webb Stables 3 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

138 Sam God Docs Cash Phoenix Farm 4 Samantha Martin Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

124 Mister Freckles Joe Brown Stables 5 Charlie Rankin Charlie/Buck Rankin Burlington, KY

185 Stonewall's Night on the Town Trademark Farm 6 Kati Wilson Trademark Farm Campbellsville, KY

355 Pusher's Gold Change Windy Acres Kylie Patton Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

163 I'm A Skippin Chippy Joe Brown Stables Emily Young Emily Young Burlington, KY

150 I Spy A Firefly Betsy Webb Stables Chandler Simpson Betsy Webb Stables Louisville, KY

Class No. 67 Open Showmanship In Hand - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

149 EZ Jewel Chambers Stable 1 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables

174 Dancing Under The Stars Little Britain Stables 2 Stephanie England Grey Stephanie England Grey

192 Mountjoy's Be Happy Little Britain Stables 3 Jenny Lancaster Stephanie England Grey

307 Karrem AT Holland Arabians 4 Brooklyn Sullivan Paige Devroomen

169 St Germain Holland Arabians 5 Mia Bundy Mia Bundy

335 HS Most Likely To Succeed Sandy Run Stables 6 Mason Cupps Mason Cupps

309 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm Addison Huff Alyssa Curry

332 HA Amber Bey Holland Arabians Katie Clendenin
Angel/Paul 
Devroomen

Class No. 68 - Walk Trot - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

792 Ridgewood's First Promise Belleview Farm 1 Charles Siemon Belleview Farms Salvisa, KY

155 Callaway's Here Comes The Blue Mike McIntosh Stables 2 Margaret Tirkes Bill & Diana Living Trust Thorntown, IN

162 Guy's Hidden Cash Glen Rose Stables 3 Anita Miles Cupier Anita Miles Cupier Louisville, KY

Class No. 75 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Champsionshp



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

333 Diabolical Belle Sandy Run Stables 1 Elise Hayes Elise/Lauren Hayes Loveland, OH

313 The Legend Reins Southern Sky Stables 2 Alyssa Olterman Southern Sky Stables Hebron, Ky

179 Special Gentleman Sugar Knoll Farm 3 Isabelle Fischer Dream Blue LLC Villa Hills, KY

323 Will Henry Sandy Run Stables 4 Kyra LaMarca Kyra LaMarca Hebron, Ky

173 WC Monnington Iconic Brannon Stables 5 Elena Jordan William Woods University Fulton, MO

143 Still I Rise Four Willows Farm 6 Pyper Ellis Ron/Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

152 Valley Princess Betsy Webb Stables 1 Sara Dunn Sara Dunn Mt Washington, KY

Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

149 No Money Out Chambers Stables 1 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

137 Awesome At This Phoenix Farm 2 Samantha Martin Blair Monegue Lancaster, KY

292 Wicked Bleu Dan Dee Farm 3 Ande Seybert-Williams Ande Seybert-Williams Georgetown, KY

180 Comedy Trademark Farm 4 Kaelynn Donnelly Browning
Alex Browning/Kaelyn 
Donnelly Campbellsville, KY

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

339 Walnut Level Justin Sandy Run Stable 1 Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Hebron, KY

310 Rin Tin Tin Still Hollow Farm 2 Chelsea Dragan Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

189 Shine The Light River Bend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

376 Back In Blue Highveld Farm 2 Olivia Klee Vince/Oliva Klee Villa Hills, KY

154 CC Uncommon Courage Mike McIntosh 3 Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger Avon, IN

167 Wingswept's Dream Weaver Altar Win 4 Isabella Sims Sims Equine InvestmentsFlemingsburg, KY

136 I'm The Flash H.O.P.E. Ranch 5 Jeff Bumgardner Jeff Bumgardner Somerset, KY

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

347 Mastercraft Legal Tender Windy Meadows 1 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

671 I'm Kris LF Whistle Stop Farm 2 Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Lexington, KY

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

194 Undulata's Sweet Honey Hoppy Bennett 1 Tate Bennett Roman Tate Bennett Roman Falls Church, VA

303 Eyee Ambrosia Sarajevo Stables 2 Ilana Menges Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

372 Chic Chat Wind Blu Farm 3 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

312 Turning Heads Southern Sky Stables 4 Stephanie Cates Southern Sky Stables Hebron, KY

197 Twice As Precious Burcham Stables 5 Ty Sallee Burcham Brett/Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

178 CHC Divine Passion 6 Bree Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

357 The Voice L&M Stables Lauren Burnett Lauren Burnett Hustonville, KY

306 Clearly Classy Still Hollow Farm Hanna Peace Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

334 Phinest Memories Sandy Run Stables Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

134 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm Wendy Vote Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

153 Love Conquers All Mike McIntosh Diana Whitinger Bill/Diana Living Trust Thorntown, IN

198 Sunset's I Love Vegas Chavex Stables Shelby Wirth Sunset Farm Crestwood, KY

Class No. 82 ASB Show Pleasure Championsip - Adult 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

678 Instagram Windy Ridge Farm 1 Beth Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

139 Nuts and Volts DeHart Stables 1 Hannah Stilwell Mary Jean Hooper Baton Rouge, LA

326 Miss Muffuletta Sandy Run Stables 2 Audrey Baisley John Pade Union, KY

147 Kalarama's Neptune Stillwater  Valley Farm 3 Lyndsey Romantini Lyndsey Romantini Springboro, OH

336 Oh Viva La Diva Sandy Run Stables 4 Annalise Foster Annalise Foster Hebron, KY

201 Lookin Lucky GlenRose Stables 5 Savannah Elkins Nancy Clark Bardstown, KY

Class No. 84 Three Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

327 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 1 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, KY

172 First and Fancy Brannon Stables 2 Hanna Broughton Spencer, Tiffiney Veloudis Lexington, KY

373 Gamecock Wind Blu Farm 3 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

164 Ashlyn's Beach Nut Danette Musselman 4 Haeleigh Anderson Haeleigh Anderson East Peoria, IL

169 Mikeal's Heart of Love Brannon Stables 5 Finely Paul Nancy Brannon Midway, KY

151 I'll Drink To That Betsy Webb Stables 6 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 85 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

148 Wied T Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Andrea Gianakos Andrea Gianakos Noblesville, IN

Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

320 Camouflage Randy Stoess Stables 1 Stella Keith Melissa Bennett Frankfort, KY

165 The Last Shot 2 Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY

328 Tom Brady Sandy Run Stables 3 Madeliene Burnside Madeliene Burnside Ft Mitchell, KY

301 Master Class Daydream Sarajevo Stables 4 Elise Dunkle Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

329 Mountjoy's Shine On Time Sandy Run Stables 5 Hadley Crigler Hadley Crigler Burlington, KY

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

371 Gypsy's Fortuneteller Wind Blu Farm 1 Reese Richey Debra Saul Columbus, OH

319 Moonface Reiser Stables 2 Chad Reiser Erin Obenauf Louisville, KY

348 Midds Total Windy Meadows 3 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

203 The Noble Black Night Martin Teater Stables 4 Donna Nabers Donna Nabers Nicholasville, KY

187 Derby Debut Trademark Farm 5 Alex Browning Jill Embry Cleveland, OH

Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

157 Mark This Down Mike McIntosh 1 Linda Sullivan New Beginnings Ranch

381 Aurora Australis RWF HighVeld Farm 2 Nina Izquierdo Nina/Teresa Izquierdo

142 Fiendishly Clever Four Willows Farm 3 Brianna Robison Ron/Charyl Ellis

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No entries

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure Championship 
Pure & Part



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE 
NAME & 
AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Harley & Magic 1 Charles Poppe Charles Poppe Cincinnati, OH

110 Classic Snp Shot 2 Nancy Bedinghaus/Nelaine Winfield Jerry/Nancy Bedinghaus Hamilton, OH

Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 92 Friesian Driving Class - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

160 My Irish Girl DeHart Stables 1 Sarah Janzen Sarah Janzen Indianapolis, IN

195 Undulata's Party Girl Hoppy Bennett 2 Tate Bennett Roman Tate Bennett Roman Falls Church, Va

302 High Reviews Sarajevo Stables 3 Adriane Powley Sarajevo Stables Springboro, OH

133 Stun Gun Show Case Stables 4 Mary Gonda Chandler Mary Gonda Chandler Charleston, SC

200 Mount Joys Black Royal GlenRose Stables 5 May Baker May Baker Louisville, KY

141 Someones Nutty Four Willows Farm 6 Zoe Mallasch Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class No. 93 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

182 Turtle Creek Belle Ringer Golden Gait Equestrian 1 Abel Salazar Charlotte Wrather Cox Creek, KY

318 Silver Oak Artese Reiser Stables 2 Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farm Spring Valley, OH

311 The Advocate Still Hollow Farm 3 Julie England Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

Class No. 94 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

146 My Choice Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH

350 Ashlyn's Danny Boy 2 Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY

359 Blue Hill's Cover Girl Show Case Stables 3 Tracy Gibson Tracy Gibson Simpsonville, KY

325 Doc Hudson Sandy Run Stable 4 Jim Dolwick Jim Dolwick Hebron, KY

324 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stable 5 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

202 Mountjoy's Town Boy Martin Teater Stables 6 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Lexington, KY

Class No. 95 ASB Western Country Pleasure 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

370 Nirvana's Dream On T Wind Blu Farm 1 Reece Richey Anne Marie OverstreetSardinia, OH

367 Paint The Town Red Wind Blu Farm 2 Mason Richey Matthew George Hebron, KY

196 Icon Windy Ridge Farm 3 Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY

Class No. 96 ADHHA Open Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

158 Pyromanium Mike McIntosh Stable 1 Martha Denton Faesi Martha Denton Faesi Indianapolis, IN

199 Desert Dream Girl Chavez Stables 2 Shelby Wirth Ricky Chavez Crestwood, KY

Class No. 97 ASB Three Gaited Championship – Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

366 Anticipations Ready To Go LF Majestic Oaks 1 Tony Aguilar Elizabeth Ghareeb Birmingham, AL

183 Midnite Princess Golden Gait Equestrian 2 Abel Salazar Charlotte Wrather Cox Creek, KY

374 Pineapple Express HighVeld Farm 3 Jeff Simmons Jeff Simmons Burlington, KY

198 Heartland's Spot On 4 Kirstie Buerkley Tony/Dawn Kelsch Augusta, KY

646 C.B. Exquisite Windy Ridge Farm 5 Bill Marple Judy McNeish Denver, CO

145 Majesty's Leader LF Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Brian Young Amy Haering Morrow, OH

Class No. 98 - Road Pony Open Championship 52" & 
Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

317 Josephina Havelina Chris Reiser Stables 1 Chris Reiser L'Ambiance Farm, LLC Spring Valley, OH

140 Double O'Seven DeHart Stables 2 Makayla James Makayla James Finchville, KY

Class No. 99 ASB Three Gaited Championship - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 100 - Road Horse to Bike



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

382 Lexington Lights RWC HighVeld Farm 1 Ben Ferreby John/Sandra Ferreby Louisville, KY

140 Harts Dream Chaser DeHart Stables 2 Makayla James Tea/Tonna Snider Carmel, IN

166 Ruled By A Kiss Altar Win 3 Kolby Smith Alayna Applegate Ewing, KY

Class No. 101 ASB Five Gaited Championship




